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POS

o ~NOo OB N

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

NUM
PETT

53
51
29
32
68
107
61
116
56

77
84
90
85
105
98
115
83
100
99
86
62
92
97
117
65
34
89
125
80
119
16
27
59
81
45
94
1"
112
131
40
121
70
71
93
120
36
47
130
66

110
54
20

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

LEO Offer

DENISE Mittermair
MAX Wiedenhofer
FELIX Frei Rautscher
LUKAS Hellrigl
LARA Piacenti
PAUL Ladurner
MATTIA Widmann
NICLAS Gufler
ALIGAN Ahmed
LEA Thaler

SOFIA Obertimpfler
ELIAS Plaga
HUGO Wolf
SOFIA Braun
MARKUS Mederle
HANNES Kirchler
EMMI Zuchristian
ALEXANDER Mair
JARON Haberer
LUKAS Putzer
MICHELE Vettorato
SIMON Oberrauch
MATTEO Polo
LEON Fill
ALESSANDRO Ermandtraud
LAURIN Planer
DENNIS Rieder
REBEKKA Franzl
LARA Saltuari
NOAH Kohl
GIULIA Scalzeri
EMIRGAN Ahmed
ELIAS Vorhauser
LIA  Kompatscher
ALEX Pfitscher
ALAN Paris
RAFAEL Schluderbacher
LUIS Giuliani
HANNA Raich
DAVIDE Poda
NIKLAS Berger
JAKOB Giuliani
VOJTECH Cervinek
CHRISTOF Kofler
GARRY Stampfer
EMIL Meraner
EVA Kirchler
SARA Perathoner
MATTHIAS Dissertori
RAPHAEL Hanni
FELIX Huber
LEO NeulichedI
NAOMI Kohl

NAZ

TEMPO
MEDIO

1:00.48

TEMPO
FINALE

1'00.53
1'00.61
1'00.35
1'00.76
1'01.03
1'01.17
1'01.23
1'01.31
59.60
1'01.47
1'01.54
1'01.56
1'01.81
1'01.86
1'01.98
1'02.20
58.63
58.62
58.59
58.58
1'02.44
58.48
1'02.68
58.27
58.27
58.26
1'02.74
58.12
1'03.05
57.90
1'03.12
57.73
1'03.50
57.45
57.37
57.15
1'03.97
56.96
1'04.04
1'04.24
56.70
1'04.35
56.56
56.52
56.43
1'04.53
56.41
56.33
1'04.69
56.18
56.13
1'04.96
55.81
55.81

DISTACCO

0.05
0.13
0.13
0.28
0.55
0.69
0.75
0.83
0.88
0.99
1.06
1.08
1.33
1.38
1.50
1.72
1.85
1.86
1.89
1.90
1.96
2.00
2.20
2.21
221
2.22
2.26
2.36
2.57
2.58
2.64
2.75
3.02
3.03
3.1
3.33
3.49
3.52
3.56
3.76
3.78
3.87
3.92
3.96
4.05
4.05
4.07
4.15
4.21
4.30
4.35
4.48
4.67
4.67
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16-04-2022 / JOCHGRIMM

POS

55
56
57

59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70

72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

94
95
96
97

99

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

NUM
PETT

18
75
111
78
91
73
88
25
33
72
114
69
49
46
63
128

48
39
102
43
108
74
118
44
28
139
37
50
24
13
57
136
101

123
21
124
127
15
10
19
31
22
14
17
126
42

240
38

41

138
95
35

109

137
67
12
96

129
64

134

104

113
82

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME NAZ

TEMPO
MEDIO

CLARA Pichler
LUKAS Hanni
PETER Gaslitter
NATALIE Morandell
EMILIANO Matzoll  Parra
LUKAS Kohl

MAX Leimegger
MADELEINE Major
SIMON Windegger
LUKAS Paris

PAUL Gartner
DANIEL Perathoner
SOFIA Azzali

FRIDA Mussner
MICHL Kerschbaumer
GRETA Obertimpfler
DOMINIK Blaha
FRANZISKA Mittermair
DARIAN Haberer
BARBARA Flarer
MAX Ambach

SOFIA Random
TOBIAS Haas

LUIS Frasnelli
SEBASTIAN Gentilini
SILVIO Bergamo
PHILIPP  Prinoth
MARCEL Tollo
HELENA Mederle
NADINE Kofler
MANUEL Giacomuzzi
DAVID Giacomuzzi
NATALIA Giorio
MIRA Alber

ADAM TONI Kerer
ELIAS Profanter
PAULA Neulichedl
JONAS Platter
MARIE Vorhauser
MANUELA Ninz
NICOLO Polo

LENA Saltuari

DAVID Moser
KATHRIN Oberrauch
MARA Leimegger
VICKY Brunner
ELISA Raggi
ROMEO Thaler
MORITZ Kerschbaumer
SAMANTA Moscon
PETER Dissertori
ROMAN Eisath
LUKAS Plankl
MARTIN Matzneller
THOMAS Mederle
SAMUEL Fill
TOMMY Pichler
STEPHAN Weissensteiner
PATRICK Haas
ANNALENA Paris
HANNES Pichler
SEBASTIAN Koenigsrainer
MIA Kossler

TOM Offer

SOEY Major
CORINNA Rainer
RAPHAEL Windegger
ALESSIA Planer

TEMPO
FINALE

55.75
55.74
1'05.27
55.69
1'05.31
55.63
55.57
55.52
1'05.56
1'05.58
1'05.58
55.36
55.27
55.26
55.22
1'05.77
55.19
55.18
55.09
1'05.87
54.94
1'06.06
54.84
1'06.13
54.74
54.71
1'06.29
54.63
54.58
54.28
54.26
54.25
54.18
1'06.81
54.13
1'06.87
54.03
1'06.94
1'06.94
53.84
53.63
53.60
53.49
53.49
53.22
53.22
1'08.12
52.83
52.03
1'09.02
51.93
51.84
51.31
51.27
51.24
1'09.83
50.53
1'10.45
50.45
1'10.76
50.01
1'11.92
1'14.59
1'14.70
1'15.27
1'15.34
1'16.04
2'35.05

DISTACCO

4.73
4.74
4.79
4.79
4.83
4.85
4.91
4.96
5.08
5.10
5.10
5.12
5.21
5.22
5.26
5.29
5.29
5.30
5.39
5.39
5.54
5.58
5.64
5.65
5.74
5.77
5.81
5.85
5.90
6.20
6.22
6.23
6.30
6.33
6.35
6.39
6.45
6.46
6.46
6.64
6.85
6.88
6.99
6.99
7.26
7.26
7.64
7.65
8.45
8.54
8.55
8.64
9.17
9.21
9.24
9.35
9.95
9.97
10.03
10.28
10.47
11.44
14.11
14.22
14.79
14.86
15.56
1'34.57
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